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Dates for Your Diary - 2024
Wednesday 10th January 2024
Wednesday 24th January 
Wednesday 7th February 2024
Wednesday 21st February
Wednesday 6th March 2024
Wednesday 20th March
Wednesday 3rd April 2024
Wednesday 17th April
Wednesday 15th May
Wednesday 29th May
Wednesday 12th June 2024
Wednesday 26th June
Wednesday 10th July 2024
Wednesday 24th July
Wednesday 21st August 2024
Wednesday 4th September 2024
Wednesday 18th September
Wednesday 2nd October 2024
Wednesday 16th October
Wednesday 30th October
Wednesday 13th November 2024
Wednesday 27th November
Wednesday 11th December 2024
2025

Wednesday 8th January 2025
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Offerton Activities invite you to join us!

Singing for
Memory

Living well with Dementia

Fun and friendly,
song sheets provided

For anyone living with
dementia, their carers and
relatives - all welcome

WEDNESDAY (every 2 weeks)
at Offerton Community Centre

Mallowdale Road SK2 5NX

lease note new times:
10.45am for a cuppa / 11.15am singing . 12.15pm finish

For dates and more information please contact
Louise Evans 07875 990 222 . Facebook: ‘Offerton Activities’
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